the swift passage R 21,739.13




Heidi Fourie's 'the swift passage’ was recently displayed as a part of her solo exhibition 'Glimmering
beneath’ at 99 Loop Gallery. Fourie's ‘Glimmering beneath'’ skilfully combines figures and their
surroundings, crafting illusions that captivate viewers with intricate details. In ‘the swift passage’ Fourie
manipulates light and texture in her use of thin oil and pigment, blurring the boundary between art
and reality. The artist creates an abstract bouquet through brushstrokes that seamlessly transform
into foliage, while double exposures merge the human form with the natural world.

Frame
Medium
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

Framed, not behind glass, in a oak frame
Oil on Board

9450 cm

71.60 cm

91.5

68.5

Heidi Fourie

2023




