



## the swift passage

R 21,739.13



Heidi Fourie's 'the swift passage' was recently displayed as a part of her solo exhibition 'Glimmering beneath' at 99 Loop Gallery. Fourie's 'Glimmering beneath' skilfully combines figures and their surroundings, crafting illusions that captivate viewers with intricate details. In 'the swift passage' Fourie manipulates light and texture in her use of thin oil and pigment, blurring the boundary between art and reality. The artist creates an abstract bouquet through brushstrokes that seamlessly transform into foliage, while double exposures merge the human form with the natural world.

Frame	Framed, not behind glass, in a oak frame
Medium	Oil on Board
Height	94.50 cm
Width	71.60 cm
Artwork Height	91.5
Artwork Width	68.5
Artist	Heidi Fourie
Year	2023

